Corsica/Stickney 7-8/JV Girls and Boys Basketball Schedule 17-18(tentative) 1-26-2018

DATE
January 27
January 29
January 30
February 1
February 2
February 3
February 5
Feb. 6
Feb. 8
Feb. 10
Feb. 12
Feb. 13

Feb. 19

TEAM
JH-Girls
JV-Boys
JH/IV-Girls
JV-Girls/Boys
JH-Girls/Boys
JH-Boys
JH/IV-Girls
JV-Girls
JV-Boys
JH-Boys
JH-Girls/Boys

JV-Girls/boys

JH/JV-boys

OPPONENT

CBH Tournament

Bon Homme

Burke/South Central

San. Central/Woon.

San. Central/Woon.

CBH Tournament

Marty
Canistota

Freeman

Armour Tourney

TDA

TDA

Parkston

SITE
Corsica
Tyndall
Stickney
Forestburg
Stickney
Plankinton
Corsica
Canistota
Freeman
Armour
Armour
Armour

Parkston

TIME

9:00 am

6:15 pm
5:15/6:30 pm
4:15/5:15 pm
5:00/6:00 pm
9:00 am
5:15/6:30 pm
6:15 pm
6:15 pm
9:00 am
6:00/7:00 pm
4:00/5:15 pm

5:15/6:30 pm




