Corsica/Stickn DATE	ey 7-8/JV Girls and B TEAM	oys Basketball Sched OPPONENT	ule 17-18(tent SITE	ative) 1-26-2018 TIME
January 27	JH-Girls	CBH Tournament	Corsica	9:00 am
January 29	JV-Boys	Bon Homme	Tyndall	6:15 pm
January 30	JH/JV-Girls	Burke/South Central	Stickney	5:15/6:30 pm
February 1	JV-Girls/Boys	San. Central/Woon.	Forestburg	4:15/5:15 pm
February 2	JH-Girls/Boys	San. Central/Woon.	Stickney	5:00/6:00 pm
February 3	JH-Boys	CBH Tournament	Plankinton	9:00 am
February 5	JH/JV-Girls	Marty	Corsica	5:15/6:30 pm
Feb. 6	JV-Girls	Canistota	Canistota	6:15 pm
Feb. 8	JV-Boys	Freeman	Freeman	6:15 pm
Feb. 10	JH-Boys	Armour Tourney	Armour	9:00 am
Feb. 12	JH-Girls/Boys	TDA	Armour	6:00/7:00 pm
Feb. 13	JV-Girls/boys	TDA	Armour	4:00/5:15 pm
Feb. 19	JH/JV-boys	Parkston	Parkston	5:15/6:30 pm